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2011 Summer Concert Schedule

SunJunS.............. Santa Fe Band .........c.cco...... Gage Park
Mon Jun 6 ..... ...N. Topeka Band .... ...Garfield Park
Sun Jun 12 ......... Marshall’s Band............... Gage Park
Sun Jun 26..... ...Jazz Workshop............ccc...... Gage Park

Mon Jun 27 ..........N. Topeka Band . Garfield Park
...Santa Fe Band....................... Gage Park
...Marshall’s Band................ Gage Park
...N. Topeka Band .... ...Garfield Park

...Jazz Workshop .........cccceuen. Gage Park

Sun Jul 10.....
Mon Jul 11 ....
Sun Jul 17......

Sun Jul 24...... ...Santa Fe Band ..................... Gage Park
Sun Jul 31..... ...Marshall’s Band .. ... Gage Park
Sun Aug 7 ..o Jazz Workshop ........cccccoeeeee. Gage Park

Gage Park concerts begin at 7PM, Garfield concerts at 7:30PM

Manning(cMusic

3400 SW 6th Topeka, KS 66606 785-272-1740 nc.

Quality Band & Orchestra
Instruments
Guitars-Amps-Music Lessons
Accessories - Repairs
Rental - Sales - Karaoke
3400 SW 6th St.
272-1740

Lloyd Woodburn reminds every-
one to visit the concession stand.

2011 Summer Concert Schedule

SunJun5 .............Santa Fe Band..................... Gage Park
Mon Jun6..... Garfield Park
Sun Jun 12 .......... ... Gage Park
Sun Jun 26............Jazz Workshop..................... Gage Park
Mon Jun 27 ... Garfield Park
Sun Jul 3 ... ....Santa Fe Band..........ccc....... Gage Park
Sun Jul 10 ........... ... Gage Park
Mon Jul 11 .... Garfield Park
Sun Jul 17 ............Jazz Workshop.........c.ccceucu Gage Park
Sun Jul 24 ..... ....Santa Fe Band...........c......... Gage Park
Sun Jul 31............ ... Gage Park
Sun Aug 7 ............Jazz Workshop.........c.ccceueu. Gage Park

Gage Park concerts begin at 7PM, Garfield concerts at 7:30PM
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one to visit the concession stand.




